
MUNICIPIO DE GUADALUPE 

Estado 

Analitico 
de 

Ingresos 

Del 
01 
de 

abril 
de 

2024 
al 
30 
de 

junio 
de 

2024 

IngresO 

Diferencia 

Recaudado 

Devengado 

Modificado 

Ampliaciones y Reducciones 

Estimado 

(6=5-1) 
-234,492.65 

Rubro de Ingresos 

5 

1,302,507.35| 

0.00 

0.00 

O.00 1,302,507.35 

2,623,815.25 

(3= 
1 
+ 
2) 

0.00| 

1,086,815.25 

2 

0.00 

Impuestos 

0.00 1,223,753.56 147,872.88 

0.00 

0.00 1,537,000.00 

-1,789,446.44 -122,121.12 -50,000.00 

0.00 0.00 1,223,753.56 147,872.88| 

0.00 

Cuotas y 

Aportaciones 
de 

Seguridad 

Social 

0.00 

3,013,200.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Contribuciones de Mejoras 

.00 

Derechos 

0.00 

0.00 270,000,00| 350,000.00 66,054, 177.43| 

0.00 0.00 300,000.00| 

Productos 

0.00 0.00 3,013,200.00 270,000.00 50,000.00 

-36,029,513.70 

0.00 15,603,973.66| 

15,603,973.66 

Aprovechamientos 

14,420,690.07 

51,633,487.36 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00| 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Participaciones, 

Aportaciones, 

Convenios, 

Incentivos 

Derivados 
de 
la 

Colaboración 

Fiscal 
y 

Ingresos 
por 

Venta 
de 

Bienes, 

Presentación 
de 

Servicios y 

Otros 

Ingresos 

Fondos 

Distintos 
de 

Aportaciones 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Transferencias, 

Asignaciones, 

Subsidios 
y 

Subvenciones, 
y 

Pensiones 
y 

Jubilaciones 

IngresOS 

Derivados 
de 

Financiamientos 

-38,225,579.91 

18,278,107.45 

18,278,107.45 

72,311,192.68 

15,807,505.32 

56,503,687.36 

Total 

Ingresos excedentes 

"Bajo 

protesta 
de 

decir 

verdad 

declaramos 

que 
los 

Estados 

Financieros y 

sus 

notas, 

son 

razonablemente 

correctos y 

son 

responsabilidad 
del 

emisor." 
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